Bottled Water 500ml 

LUNCH 
Beef with Broccoli 
Chopsuey 
Rice 

Buko Pandan 
Bottled Water (500mIL 

PM SNACKS 
Clubhouse Sandwich with Fries 
Bottled Water (500 mil 

'with overflowing coffee and candies 
'Place of Delivery: Sueat Senior High School 

TOTAL j> 57,000.00 
(Total Anroont in Words) FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND PESOS 

In case offatlure to make the full delivery witbinth time """effed above, a penalty ofone-tenth (lIla) ofone percent for every day ofdelay sbaIl be imposed on the undelivered 

itemls V

Conforme' VcrytruJyyours, 

- 1~~Aw:
, 

lf. 
<. 

r
'